EE06
Relative humidity+Temperature
Transmitter
Compact transmitter of relative humidity with good accuracy and
long term stability of measurement.  Suitable for control and
monitoring purpose in domotics and industrial applications both
for temperature measurement (passive sensor PT100) and humidity
measurement with analogue output  0...1Volt or 4...20mA.

RH 0...1Volt , 4...20mA
Temperature PT100 3 wires
Ordering codes
Main features
Output
EE06 http://www.pixsys.net/stampa_prodotto.php?s=265
1 of 2 26/10/2011 5:08 PM
EE21
Relative humidity+Temperature
Transmitter
Transmitter for high-precision measurement for relative humidity
and temperature, both with analogue output  4...20mA/0...10Volt
/0...1Volt. Suitable for industrial environments up to 60°C
environmental temperature and available as wall or duct
mounting. An optional radiation shield provides a forced
ventilation for use in outdoor applications.
Appropriate filter caps enable emplyment also in heavily polluted
environments. Optional extra coating of the sensing element.
2000.50.005 EE21-FT1A21/T24 - Sens. RH 0...1Volt + Temp. 0...1Volt, wall
mounting
2000.50.006 EE21-FT6A21/T24 - Sens. RH 4...20mA + Temp. 4...20mA, wall
mounting
2000.50.007 EE21-FT6B56/T24 - Sens. RH 4...20mA + Temp. 4...20mA, duct
mounting
2000.50.011 EE21-FT1B21/T04 - Sens. RH 0...1Volt + Temp. 0...1Volt, duct
mounting
2000.50.015 EE21-FT3B56/T24 - Sens. RH 0...10Volt + Temp. 0...10Volt, duct
mounting
2000.50.017 EE21-FT3A53/T24 - Sens. RH 0...10Volt + Temp. 0...10Volt, wall
mounting
Size Box 80mm x 80mm Stem 50mm/200mm x 20mm (diameter)
Power supply 15...35Vdc , 15...28Vac
Consumption 5 mA max on version 0...10Volt